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2017 Meeting Dates

Tuesday, February 28, 2017
Tuesday, April 18, 2017
Tuesday, June 20, 2017
Tuesday, August 15, 2017
Tuesday, November 14, 2017

NDIN

Wednesday, March 1, 2017
Wednesday, April 19, 2017
Wednesday, June 21, 2017
Wednesday, August 16, 2017
NO SE Division Meeting

20th Annual Systems Engineering Conference

October 23-26, 2017, Waterford, Springfield

SE Division Annual Planning meeting
6 December 2017, D.C., specific location tbd

VA



2017 Major Actions
Action | Descripton | Responsble______

Plan and conduct a workshop on Designing for SSE Committee

2017-1

2017-2

2017-3

2017-4

2017-5

2017-6

2017-7

Cyber Resilience

How do we deal with the Acquisition Agility
Act in the 2017 NDAA?

Accept IPMD rep on SED Agile Committee.

Convene working group to foster ideas for SE
as a university field of study and curriculum
recommendations.

Convene HLS working group to try to help
them with solutions to their SE problems.

Convene gov’t/industry working group on SE
processes for rapid acquisition.

Prepare a brief for new new gov’t officials on
SE Div activities.
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Team with IPMD

John Norton, Dale (IPMD)
E&T Committee

J. Elm, B. Rassa

B. Rassa, J. Dahmann

SE Div Leadership



2017 Major Actions
Action | Descripton | Responsble______

2017-8

2017-9

2017-10

2017-11
2017-12

2017-13

2017-14

Prepare a brief for new new gov’t officials on
top SE issues.

Convene gov’t/industry working group on
creating RFP language (L & M) for Cyber
Security.

Convene gov’t/industry working group on
ERS.

Common standards for model data exchanges.

Issues related to development of modern
software intensive systems.

Workshop to explore interoperability and
integration for future and existing systems

Plan an Autonomous Systems and SE
challenges workshop
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DASD/SE

SSE Committee, D.
Holtzman

B. Rassa, Lois Hollan

S. Dam, M&S Committee
SW Committee

Architecture Committee

Serna & ...



